
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BRAINERD INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - BRAINERD, MN
ROUND 7 OF 11 - JUNE 25-27, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUPERBIKE TROFEO DUCATI

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

11 B. Spies 447.3631
1 J. Hacking 747.6602
56 T. Meiring 947.6933
96 A. Gobert 347.7274
95 R. Hayden 647.8295
40 J. Disalvo 647.8446
22 T. Hayden 447.8507
20 A. Yates 448.1038
74 J. Perez 448.2449
8 C. Peris 348.24610
5 S. Rapp 348.37411

308 B. Attard 548.40312
34 M. Barnes 1048.61213
84 J. Farrell 748.99514
27 H. Small 649.18315

141 D. Luck 249.31616
59 B. Young 1049.35017

505 N. Moore 249.39518
235 N. Hester 649.86219
657 S. Fletcher 650.05020
717 J. Bowman 650.11721
50 G. Rojas 450.18322

182 D. Edwards 250.20223
227 P. Valiente 550.25424
268 A. Dolney 550.36825
123 M. Stewart 750.63226
513 M. Prentice 650.78227
67 D. Doty 350.85828
94 P. Bohlig 250.99029
58 C. Klock 651.36830
42 T. Mitchell 252.59031

727 J. Zalusky 252.64132
137 J. Davis 553.05933

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 729.8351
96 A. Gobert 729.9752
40 J. Disalvo 630.0573
11 B. Spies 730.0864
22 T. Hayden 730.2035
20 A. Yates 330.2936
95 R. Hayden 530.3037
5 S. Rapp 730.3258
34 M. Barnes 630.4359
56 T. Meiring 730.54610
8 C. Peris 330.55011

308 B. Attard 630.66612
74 J. Perez 830.85113
27 H. Small 430.97614
59 B. Young 1131.16515

505 N. Moore 231.18916
141 D. Luck 231.36917
717 J. Bowman 531.71618
268 A. Dolney 831.75219
58 C. Klock 1131.78220

182 D. Edwards 631.83221
227 P. Valiente 531.88522
513 M. Prentice 731.89023
50 G. Rojas 431.93224
84 J. Farrell 1031.93525

235 N. Hester 531.98926
67 D. Doty 432.00327

657 S. Fletcher 632.18128
94 P. Bohlig 232.69429

123 M. Stewart 732.71230
727 J. Zalusky 332.84031
137 J. Davis 933.18032
42 T. Mitchell 233.84433

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 722.1891
95 R. Hayden 922.2532
22 T. Hayden 722.2643
96 A. Gobert 222.3154
11 B. Spies 722.3285
40 J. Disalvo 622.3566
20 A. Yates 122.4527
5 S. Rapp 622.5088
56 T. Meiring 722.5579
34 M. Barnes 622.61510

308 B. Attard 622.63111
8 C. Peris 322.70112
74 J. Perez 1022.72013
59 B. Young 422.84114

505 N. Moore 823.07915
27 H. Small 423.11416
84 J. Farrell 423.27917
50 G. Rojas 423.31618

141 D. Luck 523.36219
717 J. Bowman 223.45620
513 M. Prentice 623.48021
227 P. Valiente 423.48522
657 S. Fletcher 423.53023
235 N. Hester 223.59924
268 A. Dolney 1123.63425
67 D. Doty 423.66026
58 C. Klock 1123.67527

182 D. Edwards 523.77028
123 M. Stewart 323.94129
727 J. Zalusky 224.32230
137 J. Davis 1024.35231
94 P. Bohlig 324.64032
42 T. Mitchell 224.93433
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